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You can meet with an  
advocate

If you would like to meet an advocate you  
just need to ask your key worker or the 
manager

They will arrange for the advocate to meet 
you

Who else can you talk to? 
Sometimes it can be really hard to say 
important things

Advocates visit Danshell homes and  
hospitals. Advocates are trained to listen 
and to help you say what you need to say 

If you live in England the advocates are 
from Voice Ability. If you live in Scotland the 
advocates are from Central Advocacy 
Partners      
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Would you like an advocate?
Tick or  
crossYes       

Tick or  
crossNo       

How well do you understand what an  
advocate does?

How do you feel about meeting an  
advocate?       
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